
Coppa Toscana 1 categoria GIR..

GIORNATA n.3 del 21/09/2022

      

Jolo Calcio C.f. 2001 0 1

Calci Lammari 0 2

Fiesole Calcio San Clemente 2 2

Olmoponte Arezzo Capolona Quarata 0 2

Viciomaggio Tegoleto 1 0

San Miniato Ponte Arbia 3 2

Donoratico Forte Bibbona 0 0

Massa Valpiana Belvedere Calcio 1 1

Pomarance Volterrana 1 1

Castelnuovese Ideal Club incisa 0 1

Fonteblanda Montiano 3 0

Chianti Nord Audace Galluzzo 3 0

Monterotondo Castelnuovo V.d.c. 3 1

Romagnano Serricciolo 3 0

Tirrenia Forte Dei marmi 2015 1 2

Atletico Lucca San Frediano 0 0

Sanromanese Staffoli 4 3

Academy Porcari Marginone 3 0

S.Banti Barberino Settignanese 0 3

Sestese Settimello 2 0

Isolotto Audace Legnaia 0 2

Cerbaia Sancascianese 3 2

Virtus Montale Tempio Chiazzano 1 3

Pergine Bibbiena 0 2

Atletico Piazze Fonte Belverde 1 3
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Migliarino Vecchiano Torrelaghese 4 4

Sporting Arno Malmantile 1 2

Ambra Vaggio Piandisco 1 4

M.c. Valdichiana Cortona Camucia 2 0

Forcoli Valdera Selvatelle 2 1

Candeglia Porta al borgo Pescia Calcio 1 0

Unione Pol. poliziana Chiusi 2 0

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 Viciomaggio 19 7 6 1 0 9 1 8

2 Sestese 16 7 5 1 1 15 6 9

3 Forte Dei marmi 2015 15 6 5 0 1 16 11 5

4 Belvedere Calcio 13 6 4 1 1 10 6 4

5 Sanromanese 13 6 4 1 1 12 9 3

6 Settignanese 12 5 4 0 1 12 6 6

7 Fiesole Calcio 10 5 3 1 1 15 11 4

8 Fonte Belverde 10 5 3 1 1 10 6 4

9 Forcoli Valdera 9 4 3 0 1 6 3 3

10 Lammari 9 4 3 0 1 5 2 3

11 Arezzo F. academy 7 4 2 1 1 6 5 1

12 Cerbaia 7 4 2 1 1 11 10 1

13 Forte Bibbona 7 4 2 1 1 7 5 2

14 Pomarance 7 4 2 1 1 11 8 3

15 Tempio Chiazzano 7 4 2 1 1 10 7 3

16 Unione Pol. poliziana 7 3 2 1 0 5 1 4

17 Audace Legnaia 6 3 2 0 1 4 3 1

18 Bibbiena 6 3 2 0 1 5 2 3
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19 C.f. 2001 6 3 2 0 1 5 4 1

20 Candeglia Porta al borgo 6 3 2 0 1 3 3 0

21 Romagnano 6 3 2 0 1 9 4 5

22 Vaggio Piandisco 6 4 2 0 2 8 5 3

23 Academy Porcari 4 3 1 1 1 4 2 2

24 Casolese 4 3 1 1 1 4 3 1

25 Chianti Nord 4 3 1 1 1 9 7 2

26 Fonteblanda 4 3 1 1 1 3 1 2

27 Ideal Club incisa 4 3 1 1 1 2 4 -2

28 M.c. Valdichiana 4 3 1 1 1 2 1 1

29 Malmantile 4 3 1 1 1 4 5 -1

30 Monterotondo 4 2 1 1 0 3 1 2

31 Orbetello 4 2 1 1 0 4 2 2

32 San Frediano 4 3 1 1 1 4 3 1

33 San Miniato 4 3 1 1 1 7 8 -1

34 Torrelaghese 4 3 1 1 1 7 6 1

35 Volterrana 4 2 1 1 0 3 2 1

36 Acciaiolo 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 -1

37 Ambra 3 2 1 0 1 3 4 -1

38 Atletico Piazze 3 2 1 0 1 3 4 -1

39 Audace Galluzzo 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 -2

40 Calcio Pestello 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 -1

41 Capolona Quarata 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 0

42 Castelnuovese 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0

43 Cortona Camucia 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 -1

44 Marginone 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 -2
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45 Pescia Calcio 3 2 1 0 1 2 1 1

46 Pol. Novoli 3 2 1 0 1 5 3 2

47 Ponte Arbia 3 2 1 0 1 4 4 0

48 S.Banti Barberino 3 2 1 0 1 2 4 -2

49 Sancascianese 3 2 1 0 1 4 3 1

50 Serricciolo 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 -2

51 Settimello 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 0

52 Sporting Arno 3 2 1 0 1 3 2 1

53 Tegoleto 3 2 1 0 1 3 3 0

54 Torrita 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0

55 Virtus Montale 3 2 1 0 1 3 3 0

56 Atletico Lucca 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 0

57 Donoratico 2 2 0 2 0 3 3 0

58 Fornacette Casarosa 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 0

59 Massa Valpiana 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0

60 Migliarino Vecchiano 2 2 0 2 0 5 5 0

61 San Clemente 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 0

62 Atletica Castello 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

63 Barberino 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 -1

64 Calci 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 -2

65 Casellina 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 -2

66 Chiusi 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 -2

67 Corsanico 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

68 F.c. Cubino 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 -2

69 Folgor Marlia 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

70 Ginestra Fiorentina 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2
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71 Giov. Grassina belmonte 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 -1

72 Giovani Vianova 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 -1

73 Jolo Calcio 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 -1

74 Olimpic Sarteano 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 -2

75 Olmoponte Arezzo 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

76 Pergine 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

77 Pianella 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 -1

78 Rassina 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

79 Rinascita Doccia 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 -2

80 San Giuliano 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 -1

81 San Vincenzo 1 2 0 1 1 5 6 -1

82 Spedalino 1 2 0 1 1 2 4 -2

83 Staffoli 1 2 0 1 1 5 6 -1

84 Venturina 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 -2

85 Amiata 0 2 0 0 2 1 4 -3

86 Castelnuovo V.d.c. 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 -5

87 Gallianese 0 2 0 0 2 1 4 -3

88 Gracciano 0 2 0 0 2 2 5 -3

89 Intercomunale Monsummano 0 2 0 0 2 0 3 -3

90 Isolotto 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 -5

91 Montiano 0 2 0 0 2 2 7 -5

92 Selvatelle 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 -2

93 Spoiano 0 2 0 0 2 2 5 -3

94 Tirrenia 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 -2

95 Viareggio Calcio mpsc 0 1 0 0 1 4 6 -2

96 Virtus Marina massa 0 2 0 0 2 0 5 -5


